
OF JULY
AUCTION ).*&'

THURS., JULY 4TH, 1996
9:00 A.M.

RON GUXIGAN WILL CONDUCT A VERT
NICEAUCTION OP ANTIQUES LOCATED AT
THE ORANGE FAIR GROUNDS, CENTRE
HALL, PA., CENTRE CO. TAKE RT. 322 TO
RT. 45 A TURN AT AUCTION SIGN ONTO
HOMAN LANE.
AUCTION CONSISTING OP: STONEWARE
COLLECTION • 5 DIPPLE CROCKS ft JUGS,
LEWISTOWN, PA., LEWISTOWN POTTERY
CO. CROCK. BENNINGTON, NORTON, &
ETC. - MANY CROCKS DECORATED IN
BLUE - BIRD, TULIP. LEAF & ETC.
APPROX. 20 OLD QUILTS IN EXCELL.
COND., PRIMITIVES, DRYSINK, DESKS.
BUCKET BENCHES, BLANKET CHESTS &

ETC. COVERLETS. SIGNED TIFFANY DESK
SET, REDWARE FLOWER POTS, HOOK
RUGS, ORIENTAL RUGS, PENNY RUGS,
NICE OLD ANTIQUE BASKETS, FIRKENS,
ANTIQUE BIRD CAGES, SPONGEWARE,
BUFFALO POTTERY, STICK SPATTER,
GUNS. TOYS & ETC. YOU SHOULDNT MISS
THIS ONE STRUCTO TOY TRUCKS.
STERLING S. SER. 12 ORNATE. Copper
Kettles. OTHER TOY TRUCKS. See detailed
ad in 6/29 Issue.
TERMS: CASH OR CHECK DAY OP AUC-
TION - FOOD AVAIL.
AUCTIONEERS: RON J. ft
RON S. GILLIGAN #AU339L ft #AU343OL
All oral Information day of auction takes
precedence over written ads. Owner
Auctioneer not responsible in case ofaccident.

PUBLIC AUCTION
BUILDING MATERIALS
$750,000 INVENTORY

WED., JUNE 26th, 1996
@ 10:30 AM

ON PREMISES
MILLHURST BUSINESS MRK

MANALAPAN, NJ
LUMBER & PLYWOOD, WINDOWS,

WOOD FLOORING, CARPETING, MAR-
BLE & GRANITE, CERAMIC & VINYL
TILE, KITCHEN CABINETS, ROOFING,

DOORS, PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

WED. JULY 17 - 9:3OAM on Oakville Rd., at Fish-
Farm Crest Feeds milling hatchery Rd. off Rt 81 at
equip., 35 N. Cedar St., Newville Exit. Leroy & Ida
Lititz, Pa. E.M. Murry Showaker, owners. Kling's
Assoc., aucts. Auctions.
WED. JULY 17 -11AM Le- WED. JULY 17 & THURS.
Ida Farms milking herd dis- JULY 18 - B:3OAM Monthly
persal. In Cumb. Co. 7 mi. 2-Day Sale of Farm Equip-
E. of Shlppensburg, 3 ml. ment Located 6 Ml. South
Wof Newville, off Rt. 533, of Chambersburg, PA, 1

HISTORICAL 47+
ACRE FARM

COLONIAL STONE HOUSE8 FIREPLACES * 13/15 ROOMS
POND *BARN * LITTLEELK

RIVER
ESTATE AUCTION

CHILDS, CECIL COUNTY, MARYLAND
SAT., AUG. 3RD AT 11 AM

POTENTIALS UNLIMITED
CALL FOR BROCHURE:

R.C. BURKHEIMER & ASSOCIATES
REALTORS & AUCTIONEERS

1-800-233-4169

LUMBER & PLYWOOD: 50.000 If 2x4 to
2xloxl6', qty 2x4xB' lumber incl treated, 800 pcs
plywood 1/2”, 5/8” & 3/4”, 15,000 If redwood, yp,
cedar, 500 pcs 4xB luan, birch, 50,000 sf 6"-8”
cedar bevel siding, microlam.

FLOORING: 40,000 bf - Ix 3 oak flooring #1 &

#2 prefinished & unfinished, 50,000 sf - 3”, 5” &

7” clear maple & oak plank fig., & parquet.

TILE: 12,000 sf marble & granite - 12x12” -

many colors, 25,000 sf imported ceramic floor &

wall tile to 12x12”, 1,000 ctns 24”x24” &

12x12x1/8” vinyl comm tile.
CARPETING & RUGS: 3,000 sy carpet, new
full rolls, 15 Chinese oriental rugs - wool - 160
line/200 line - 2’xB’ to 10’xl4’.
MOULDINGS: 200,000 If wp & oak mldg,
clear & fj casing, base, jamb, heavy crown.

200PCS TEAK PATIO FURNITURE -

CHAIRS & TABLES.

DQORS-ft WINDOWS: 130 Anderson win-
dows brn casement triples, 120 dh windows
white, 15 solid mahogany leaded exterior doors&

sidelights, incl ph, 500-6 panel, pine, birch,
bifold, louver, sliding doors.
KITCHEN CABINETS; 500 pcs panel oak
cabinets. Sold in sets & pieces.
PLUMBING; 120 toilets, white & bone, 25
acrylic showers & tub/showers, 30 vanities, s/s
sinks, 20 whirlpools-asst sizes to 4’x6’.

300 PCS DELTA FAUCETS FOR TUB,
BATH & KITCHEN

OTHER ITEMS; 1,000 pcs glass block - deco-
rative style, 20,000 sf ceiling tile & grid,
recessed, 10,000 lbs asst nails & drywall screws,
200 locksets by SCHLAGE, solid brass lever,
entry, privacy & handlesets, 2,000 gal paint, 344
tubs caulk, 1,000pcs turnings, spindles & railing.
TERMS: $lOO refundable deposit to register.
25% deposit day ofsale in CASH OR CERTI-
FIED CHECK ONLY. 10% Buyer’s
Premium.
INSPECTION: 9AM to 4 PM, Thesday, June
25th, 8AM day ofsale.
DIRECTIONS: NJ Tbrnpike Exit 8, Rte 33
east - approx 9 miles to Millhurst Rd., turn
right and follow auction arrows.
SALE: Rain or shine. Food service available.
No children.
PETER COSTANZO AUCTIONEERS INC.

OCEAN TWP, NJ (90S) 531-6799

Ml. East of Marion, Just
East Off Rt 81 at Marlon
Exit 4 Along Rt. 914.
Marion Auction Service.

From RL 422run S at Blue
Spruce Market, go to Son-
nen Rd.. sale second place
on right 717-354-7826.FRI. JULY 19-7PM Horse

Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc. 101 W. Fulton
SL, New Holland, PA. SAT. JULY 20 - 9AM

Household goods, anti-
ques, guns and coins.
From RL 422 turn S at Blue
Spruce Market, go to Son-
nen Rd„ 2nd place on right.
For Helen Gingrich. Groff
Aucts.

FRI. JULY 19 - 7PM Feed-
er Sale. Rt. 522 3 Mi. East
of Middleburg, PA., 5 Mi.
West of Selinsgrove, PA.
Middleburg Livestock Auc-
tion Sales, Inc.
SAT. JULY 20 - SAM Sale
for Helen Gingerioh, RD #1
Box 179, Richland, Pa.
17087. Antiques, furniture,
household goods, coins
and guns. Groff Aucts.

SAT. JULY 20-SAM Trac-
tors, farm equip, tools, line
furniture, household goods
plus lots more, from Ephra-
ta take RL 272 N to Rocky
Ridge Auto Sales turn onto
Shoeneck Rd. proceed 2'/i

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 22, 1996-835

mi. to auction on left From
Schaefferstown take Rt.
697 E to Cocalico Fid. fol-
low approx. 6 mi. to auction
on right Look for signs. For
Anna Gehman. Philip
Hurst, auct.
SAT. JULY 20 - SAM 48
acres Lykens Valley Farm,
househol furnishings, 89
Chev 4 Dr. Brougham, anti-
ques & collectibles, farm
equip, tools. Along Rt. 25
dose to the Schuylkill and
Dauphin Co. line, approx.
12 miles W. of 1-81, exit 34.

Estate of Glenn A. Klinger.
Mike, George Delbert,
aucts.

2 DAY
PUBLIC AUCTION

at the late Daniel Shuss farm, located on the upper Snake Spring
Road in Bedford County, 1.6 miles off of rt. 30 at the Memorial
Hospital (Follow auction arrows to sale site).

Marie Shuss will offer the following at public auction
Fri. & Sat. June 28 8t 29

Friday. 28th at 9:30 A.M.: Will offer farm equipment and small farm acces-
sories. 560 diesel Long Tractor with wide front end, JD 9 ft. haybind. Little Giant 30
It hay elevator (new condition), Danco hay wagon 2 metal side racks (new condi-
tion), 3 pi. hitch, Fresson Cyclone fertilizer spreader, manure spreader on rubber,
milk bulk tank, Farmal H (setting for years), hammermill, 2 gram chatters, culti-
packer, 3 pt. hitch, 3 bottom plows, lime spreader, potato plow, potato planter, JD 13
hoe gram drill, 2 row pull com planter, spike tooth harrow, one horse cultivator, 10
horse collars, saddle & numerous horse harnesses, feed cart, pile of old weathered
boards & hewn beams, Rototiller, com shelter, forge, anvil, blacksmith tongs. Ig.
grindstone, one wheel garden tractor, cutoff saw, two 275 gal. gas tanks (1 gas. 1
diesel) wheelbarrow, bench vise, wall drill press, side saddle, variety of farm hand
tools, & farm accessories, jigs, single & double trees, com sheller, broad ax.
Sale Order: Friday starting at 9:30 (farm wagon loaded with small farm tools &

farm equipment, stainless milk pails, shingle bob & other early farm pieces.)
Sat. June 29 starting at 8:30 A.M. Furniture: beautiful Ig. 2 doors over 2 draw-
ers over 2 door blue stepback cupboard, 4 door drysink, 2 drawers over 2 door jelly
cupboard, oak 3 door ice box, 2 hickory rockers, oak bulbous legged sq. table with 5
boards, small 2 door blue stepback cupboard, 6 early half spindle plank bottom
chairs, plantation table with cupboard attached, 2 spinning wheels (wool & flax), 2
yam winders, fainting couch, 2 saddle vises, 2 farm tables, parlor stove, 2 treadle
sewing machines, cradle, early rocker, oak high back sideboard, comer cupboard
base, top of step back cupboard, -Ig. church pew, walnut school master’s desk, 2 cord
beds, oak bed, piano stool, Ashley wood burner, chest freezer, granite table, umbrel-
la stand, 2 sq. trunks, iron bed, baby bed, crib, slant front desk with pigeon holes, &
numerous other furniture items.
Horse Drawn Equipment (offered at 1:00 P.M.) great Conestoga wagon box &

staves, horse drawn some, one horse sleigh, 2 seat buggy, bobsled with box, bob sled
runners, IS ft. stone wagon box, wooden wheels, small sleigh box, brass sleigh bells
Collectibles: IH 1026 pedal tractor, body of Cadillac pedal car, milk cans, Reed &

egg basket, 3 rye baskets, 2 granite dishpans; (blue, green) old magazine of 20s, 30s,
& 40s, barn lanterns, 2 lard presses, Ig. ironkettles, copper kettle, brass buckets, meat
grinder, jugs, crocks, hanging oil lamp, variety of iron pots, 2 percussion muzzle
loading shot guns (one with patchbox), glassware, slaw cutter, 4 burner & 3 burner
tin torches, hanging oil lamp, store counter scales, boxes of zinc lids, wooden barrel
churn, wooden crank chum, mantle clock, granite colander, toys. Ig. Runkle Bros,
choc, tin, coffee grinder, ironware, mortar & pestle, picture frames, adv. boxes, haps,
guitar, 1860 wedding boats, and numerous collectibles as the attic & summer house
ar unpacked
Terms: Cash or Previously Approved Check. Food Available. Bring
Own Chairs as Both Days are Long Auctions as We Liquidate these 3
Generation Buildings.

’ Marie Shuss, Seller
Deryl Clark, Auctioneer 000153 L & Assoc.
814-356-3284
Remember: Fri, June 28 auction starts at 9:30A.M. & Sat June 29 auc-
tion starts at 8:30A.M.


